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* Robert Ram sey689
Gym O lympica- SC

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.1002.300Diff:1 
9.1009.150 9.050 8.950 9.3008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.55011.600 11.20011.150 11.00011.15011.450F ina l:

Place: 11 3* 5* 1 2T 1 2 

S ebastian Hogendorp676
Team Legacy - SC

2.200 2.500 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:2 
9.2008.500 8.250 9.000 8.9509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15011.450 11.30011.100 11.5509.85010.900F ina l:

Place: 8T 7T 7 3* 5 6T 3 

Blake  Fa rre ll758
Acce l

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:3 
8.9008.750 8.100 8.800 9.0509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.50011.250 10.50010.900 11.0009.70011.150F ina l:

Place: 2T 9 1T 3* 7 11 4 

Ethan Ga tzke -W inney749
CGC - SC

1.600 2.300 1.6002.2002.2002.400Diff:4 
8.0509.100 7.400 9.200 8.6509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.10010.950 9.65011.400 11.0009.60011.500F ina l:

Place: 1 6 1T 2 16 10 5 

Hunte r Davis741
South Coast- SC

2.400 2.500 1.6002.1002.1002.700Diff:5 
8.4008.850 7.700 9.300 7.2509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.0009.750 10.00011.400 11.5009.80011.550F ina l:

Place: 5T 3* 9 7 4 12 6T

Fergus Eling-Carey756
Acce l

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:6T
7.4509.000 8.250 8.650 9.2509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.350 9.55010.750 10.8509.85011.400F ina l:

Place: 8T 3T 13 3* 10 6T 6T

* Jos iah Ve lasco725
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:6T
8.4008.850 8.150 8.350 8.7009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75010.800 10.50010.450 11.0009.85011.150F ina l:

Place: 12T 7T 3T 10 12 3 8 

Bryson Fung667
USC -NC

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.400Diff:8 
8.6008.450 7.600 9.050 8.5008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.65010.700 10.70011.150 10.5509.70010.850F ina l:

Place: 14T 2 12 16 13 4T 9 

T raevian Inuga i2
USC -NC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.100Diff:9 
8.5508.600 8.450 8.400 8.3508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.20010.450 10.65010.500 10.35010.55010.700F ina l:

Place: 2T 14 11 8 2T 9 10 

W illiam  Cohendet755
Acce l

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:10 
8.5509.300 7.050 8.550 9.3509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15011.450 10.15010.650 10.7508.65011.500F ina l:
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Dylan A rango718
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:11 
9.0508.900 7.300 8.300 8.6508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30010.750 10.65010.400 10.4009.00011.100F ina l:

Place: 14T 15 8 9 6 8 12 

S asha  Rege lm an761
Acce l

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:12 
8.8008.300 6.750 8.700 8.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90011.050 10.40010.800 10.6008.35010.700F ina l:

Place: 12T 10 14* 17 14 16 13 

Daxton Adam s730
Centra l Coast

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:13 
7.9008.750 7.550 8.300 8.0508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.65010.150 9.00010.400 10.1009.15010.850F ina l:

Place: 18 13 16 11 8T 18 14 

M aver ick A rgue ta752
The Klub Gym- SC

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:14 
7.5008.100 7.300 8.000 8.7008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.40010.900 8.60010.100 10.5008.90010.400F ina l:

Place: 17 16 5* 18 8T 15 15 

Declan M cNam ee723
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.000Diff:15 
8.1008.450 6.000 9.000 8.8008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.35010.900 9.20011.100 10.0007.70010.450F ina l:

Place: 16 12 18 12T 15 17 16 

Je tt C r im728
Aspire- AZ

1.600 1.600 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:16 
7.7008.550 7.350 7.250 8.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.1009.900 8.8009.350 10.4508.95010.650F ina l:

Place: 7 17 10 12T 18 13 17 

Jona than Pe lton697
Gold Country

2.200 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:17 
8.3508.850 5.800 8.600 6.6008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
58.0508.800 9.45010.700 10.4507.40011.250F ina l:

Place: 5T 18 17 14* 17 14 18 

S aw yer C ra ig721
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:18 
8.2009.200 4.500 7.700 7.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.7009.600 9.3009.800 10.4006.20011.400F ina l:
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